Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 12/03/2023

Pee Wee Barrels Results

Rider Horse Time

1|{Charlie Kinney Jasmine 15.329 6

2|Hope Goff - A April 15.365 5

3|Hope Goff - R Rootbeer 15.609 4

4|Charlie Ogg - E Ebony 15.648 3

5|Kyla Kelly Rosie 15.81 2

6|Callie miller Angel 16.437 1

7|Rylee Berg - J Jackson 16.66 1

8|Julianne Threadgill - S  |Stormy 17.498 1

9|Madison henkel King 18.868 1
10|Julianne Threadgill - K |Kash 19.047 1
11|Brantley Sonnenberg Annie 19.888 1
12|River Harris Frankie 20.096 1
13|Scarlett Walter Cowboy 20.885 1
14|Hudsyn Haugen Cash 21.268 1
15|Kensley Hill Sunday 21.532 1
16|Grace Adams Chester 22.398 1
17|Rylee Berg - Z Zena 23.521 1
18({MaKenna Lane Vegas 26.016 1
19|Samantha Robinson - P [Panda 27.17 1
20|Macy Keeling cherrio 27.217 1
21|Hadley Starr Yahtzee skippin Vegag 28.523 1
22| Tucker Hanson Amelie 28.865 1
23|Leah Johnson Lena 30.2 1
24|Augustus Sadler Jojo 34.876 1
25|Jackson Mosteller Cougars FirstRequest 35.948 1
26|/Gemma Hutchinson Tucker 37.415 1
27|Rayvyn Hill Aurora 39.06 1
28|Anaya Clark Winnie 41.487 1
29|Kinslee Thomas Sam Tiny Smores 43.407 1
30{Warren Threadgill Kash 46.07 1
31|Lydia Beleau Sniper Biankus 48.02 1
32|Terren Hays Doc 48.126 1
33|Wyatt Beleau Sniper Biankus 49.927 1
34{Amelia Mahlum Comet 53.513 1
35|Evrlei Broadwell Arabella 70.903 1
36|0Owen Litehiser Rango 1
37|Ellie Weiss Maggie 1




Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 12/03/2023
Pee Wee Poles Results

Results
Rider Horse Time
1[Hope Goff - R Rootbeer 24.611 6
2|Hope Goff - A April 24.736 5
3|Rylee Berg - J Jackson 27.998 5
4|Charlie Ogg - E Ebony 29.562 4
5|Brantley Sonnenberg Annie 31.69 3
6|Charlie Kinney Jasmine 33.926 2
/|Madison henkel King 33.93 1
8|Hudsyn Haugen Cash 35.352 1
9|Samantha Robinson - P |Panda 38.279 1
10|River Harris Frankie 40.787 1
11|Kyla Kelly Rosie 41.225 1
12|MaKenna Lane Vegas 44.853 1
13| Tucker Hanson Amelie 46.587 1
14|Rylee Berg - Z Zena 50.101 1
16|Leah Johnson Lena 57.317 1
17)Gemma Hutchinson Tucker 61.806 1
18|Wyatt Beleau Sniper Biankus 68.016 1
19]|Lydia Beleau Sniper Biankus 77.308 1
20]Anaya Clark Winnie 80.669 1
21




Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Datel12/03/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Open Barrels - Award Pts Results

1D Placings
1 Addison Harris - S Sucha Smooth Judge 13.796 10.5
1 Teri Bangart- M Miz Mulberry Fame 13.796 10.5
3 Teri Bangart -J JL My Sis Streaks 13.899 9
4 Stella Carlson - A Annie 13.913 8
5 Kyla miller Pc Judge Madisun 13.988 7
6 Grace miller-G Gators Famous Judge 13.991 6
7 ToriJohnson - M Millie 14.064 5
8 Janell Bouma Jess A Flingin 14.232 4
9 Lacie Davis Judges hot hickory 14.251 3
10 Jenna Hanson High rolling Frenchmar  14.261 2
11 Janine Cassidy Frenchmans sugar per  14.264 1

2D Placings
1 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.338 11
2 Dayna killam Catching looks 14.38 10
3 Marci Lemke Coco 14.401 9
4 Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler 14.467 8
5 Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honor  14.482 7
6 Justyce Brewer KH Diamonds And Fanr  14.524 6
7 Tyler Rickert Athena 14.582 5
8 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 14.593 4
9 Addison Harris - J Judge on Biankus 14.61 3
10 Kyrstin Fuller - S Spyder 14.677 2
11 Maeve Doll - S Showgirl 14.699 1
12 Olivia douglas - T Tmr Winning Edition 14.707 1
13 Kali Hojem Racin The Judge 14.727 1
14 Kim sweem BSR cashndashbiankus  14.757 1
15 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 14.777 1

3D Placings
1 Olivia douglas - H Hoochie mama 14.83 11
2 Cheryl Beleau Stylish Metal 14.838 10
3 Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 14.849 9
4 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.875 8
5 Kara Walter Jettin Easy Ta Fame 14.91 7
6 Kylee Smith Ellie 15.061 6
7 Kinley Todd SMOKIN JET SHOES 15.065 5
8 Cassie Alexander Soosie 15.074 4
9 Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 15.097 3
10 Kathy Witham -J Judge Fax A Sniper 15.124 2
11 Savannah Stacy Faith 15.13 1
11 Laci Hutchins Captain 15.167 1
13 Heather King Sloan 15.173 1



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Datel12/03/2023

14 Bella Steckler cherrio 15.176
15 Judy hess LHT Playn Checkers 15.209
16 Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst 15.232
17 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic 15.243
17 Jacquie Preston - E Eddie 15.244
19 Kenadie Webster Liberty 15.248
20 Kaitlin Davis Playboy's frosty fox 15.249
21 Hailey Murra Doc's Snazzy Ladybug 15.249
22 Emma Keller No Kusn My Victory 15.285
4D Placings
1 Maeve Doll - C Copper 15.311
2 Kaydence Hirota Johnny Cash 15.315
3 Vada Flagg Kacey 15.318
4 Kaitlynn Morse Christmas Lady 15.368
5 Kylie Swanson Short Sleeve Pants 15.435
6 Dawn Coffey - E Eye Am Orphaned 15.441
7 Alexa Maas Dibs 15.454
7 Hallie Ames Copper 15.457
9 Dakota Murra Baby 15.505
10 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 15.513
11 Melissa Harris Blazin Blond 15.571
12 Payzlei Brock CB Play for Blood "Cat-  15.601
13 Delaney Toth Watch Me Bull Doze 15.633
14 Macey Dudley Indy 15.757
15 Kady Stephenson Grace 15.765
16 Liz Willis- C Cougars FirstRequest 15.792
5D Placings
1 Jocelynn Maier - T Tucker 15.823
2 Alyssa Hall - V Victor 15.863
3 Rosemary Ayers - C Cb famous Finesse 15.876
4 Amanda Mindus Geronimo 15.897
5 Emily McArthur Skip 15.95
6 Brynley Hutchins SMT Poco Companina  16.071
7 Teaka Dahlstrom RSR Linas Cowgirl 16.079
8 Keri Tucker TuckerFritz Nicky 16.1
9 Alisa Cissell Rat city joe 16.128
10 Tessa Dragoo - SC Scribbles 16.162
11 Samantha Hernandez - R Refund Czech 16.279
12 Dana Braach-B Bangs 16.393
13 Kaelee Crossman - P Peekaboo 16.395
14 Ava payne - R Rikki 16.452
15 Jeniffer Moncrief KMDunWithDatFireW: 16.454
16 Chloe Dardano Norm 16.556
17 ToriJohnson - A Ain't paybacks hell 16.562
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

18 Kirsty Erickson

19 Molly Hutchins - D
20 Peyton Barney

21 William Wallace
22 Taylor Payne

Ashley valdez
Brooke Hanson
Cyndle Haller
Grace Miller - C
Haley Cardis
Hannah Tirey

Jennifer McCarter - R

Kaitlin Nations
Karly Johnson - D
Karly Johnson - S
Kathi Dahlstrom
Mikaya Miskar
Nita Stockwell
Olivia Benham -0
Russell Lantz
Sarah Haley

Stephanie Schwagler

Taylor Pollan
Teresa Floyd
Zack Shackelford

Show

No Time

Date12/03/2023

Banjo 16.628

Double Drift Molly 17.257
Naughty 17.269
King 17.616
Laredo 27.587

Parrfect Cruiser
Mister

SassyPants

Cash NMiss Captain
Harley

Secret Clemency
Race To The Judge
Hancocks Peppy Baby
Dash N Speed Bug
Surprise The Judge
Kaida

Freebie

Hillbilly Love Zeena
Outlaw

Dulcy

Storm

One Hot Remedy

FA Spark To Houston (Eddie)
Surenuff Ima Gator
RedBull

R



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Datel12/03/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
4D Youth Barrels Award Pts Results

1D Placings
1 Addison Harris - S Sucha Smooth Judge 13.796
2 Stella Carlson - A Annie 13.913
3 Grace miller- G Gators Famous Judge 13.991
4 Lacie Davis Judges hot hickory 14.251
5 Jenna Hanson High rolling Frenchmai  14.261
2D Placings
1 Addison Harris - J Judge on Biankus 14.61
2 Maeve Doll - S Showgirl 14.699
3 Olivia douglas - T Tmr Winning Edition 14.707
3D Placings
1 Olivia douglas - H Hoochie mama 14.83
2 Olivia Benham - C CcC 14.863
3 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.875
4 Carlie mickens Lynx 14.92
5 Kylee Smith Ellie 15.061
6 Kinley Todd SMOKIN JET SHOES 15.065
7 Kenadie Webster Liberty 15.248
8 Hailey Murra Doc's Snazzy Ladybug 15.249
4D Placings
1 Maeve Doll - C Copper 15.311
2 Kaydence Hirota Johnny Cash 15.315
3 Alexa Maas Dibs 15.454
4 Dakota Murra Baby 15.505
5 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 15.513
6 Payzlei Brock CB Play for Blood "Cat:  15.601
7 Macey Dudley Indy 15.757
8 Kairi Garcia Spirit 15.894
9 Kaydence Hill Cookie 15.901
10 Evie Wise Rhizz 15.927
11 Kaelee Crossman - P Peekaboo 16.395
12 Ryen Atkission Ginger 16.545
13 Joclynn Gordon Jojo 16.977
14 Zoe Czapla Lj 17.049
15 Sienna Haugen Thor 17.109
16 Peyton Barney Naughty 17.269
17 Briella Cantrell Joesladyskippedabar 17.389
18 Meilin daniel Kash 18.57
19 Ella-may daniel Stormy 22.127

No Time
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Datel12/03/2023

Ella Jane Sturgis Chica

Hannah Tirey Secret Clemency
Grace Miller - C Cash NMiss Captain
Karly Johnson - D Dash N Speed Bug
Karly Johnson - S Surprise The Judge
Cyndle Haller SassyPants

Bristol osborn Josey

Winter Felter River

Kinzie harris Pack-in in the Bar

Brooke Hanson Mister



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Contact:

1 Teri Bangart - M
2 Teri Bangart -
3 Janell Bouma

4 Janine Cassidy

1 Kathy Witham - N
2 Marci Lemke

3 Trisha Ausbun

4 Kim sweem

1 Kathy Witham - J
2 Dawn Oien

1 Rosemary Ayers - C
2 Alicia Fox

3 Alisa Cissell

4 Candace Clark

Nita Stockwell
Jennifer McCarter - R
Kathi Dahlstrom

Show Datel2/03/2023

1D Placings
Miz Mulberry Fame
JL My Sis Streaks
Jess A Flingin
Frenchmans sugar peg

2D Placings
News About A Gun
Coco
Mean Streak Of Honor
BSR cashndashbiankus

3D Placings
Judge Fax A Sniper
Famous Catalyst

4D Placings
Cb famous Finesse
JDK Dreamsicle “Tito”
Rat city joe
Gold N Daisy

No Time
Hillbilly Love Zeena
Race To The Judge
Kaida

Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Senior Awards Barrels Results

13.796
13.899
14.232
14.264

14.338
14.401
14.482
14.757

15.124
15.232

15.876
15.921
16.128
24.869

nt14.229
nt14.723
nt15.648
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Datel2/03/2023

Contact:

Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

4D Novice Award Pts Barrels Results

Too Fast For Novice Division

1 **Alicia Fox
2 **Evie Wise

JDK Dreamsicle “Tito”
Rhizz

3 **maggie maris sonny
1D Placings

1 Jenn Cutshall Karma

2 Kyrstin Fuller - O Odin
2D Placings

1 Loriann Warner Trey

2 Gionna Mervyn - M Mosey

3 Jessica Warner Kash

4 Zoe Czapla Lj

5 Destiny welfringer

Lucky ladybug

3D Placings

1 Janette Stephenson
2 Addison Wagner

Reya
Jackson Blue Revue

4D Placings

1 Dawn Lantz
2 Jessica Ford
3 Rosemary Ayers - B
4 Gionna Mervyn - A
5 Henry Higgins
6 Rosemary Ayers - M
7 Lori Sorrell
8 Paige saarela
9 Nicholas Murray-Gordon
10 Kaelee Crossman - M
11 Autumn Brown
12 Alyssa Hall - W
13 Angelina Fugate
14 Tori Brown
15 Aubrey Jones
16 Candace Clark
17 Stephanie Sanders
18 Madison Morris
19 Alisha Murra
20 Amanda Goff
21 Chelsea McPherson

22 Bridey Haynes - h

AnniesSmokinRocket.
Gambler

bevs bubblicious
Aurora

Spanky

Meter my Fame

Skip

Renegade
Midnight Madness
Jack

will be classified
Prada

Fergie

Sawyer

Gold N Daisy
Cash

Big Red

Vegas

Peach

RM One Tiff GQ

Hartley

15.921
15.927
16.102

16.332
16.591

16.851
16.871
16.925
17.049
17.119

17.514
17.788

18.002
18.008
18.479
19.438
19.629

20.14
20.671
20.869
21.011
21.063
21.132
21.453
22.798
23.487
24.803
24.869
24.908
25.014
25.318
26.194

26.614
36.178



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Datel12/03/2023

No Time
Kailei Klein Ms DoubletheFancy
Kaylee Armour Kit
Ella Clark Nina
Leslie Gonia Dun up like Dolli
Codie Higgins Spanky
Olivia Brown Amelie
Kiersten Herth Barney

**Novice Division is for riders that consistently run 2.5 seconds slower than
leading time of the day. Riders may be bumped out of the Novice division if
their times exceed this qualification during the series. Awards fee's will follow
riders to their next division but not points.

*If the number of Novice award riders continues to increase, MRBRA has the
option to award deeper in each division OR add a 5D for awards in Novice



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 12/03/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Sidepot Open Barrel Results
80% Payback Plus $300 Money Added

Paying to 6 Placings, 114 Entries, Jackpot Total = $2,580
Thank you The Faithful Cowgirl for $100 Money Added Donation!

1D Placings
1 Addison Harris - S Sucha Smooth Judge 13.796 § 167.70
1 Teri Bangart- M Miz Mulberry Fame 13.796 S 167.70
2 Teri Bangart -J JL My Sis Streaks 13.899 § 120.74
4 Stella Carlson - A Annie 13.913 $ 9391
5 Kyla miller Pc Judge Madisun 13.988 S 67.08
6 Grace miller - G Gators Famous Judge 13.991 S 53.66
7 ToriJohnson - M Millie 14.064
7 Janell Bouma Jess A Flingin 14.232
9 Lacie Davis Judges hot hickory 14.251
10 Jenna Hanson High rolling Frenchmar  14.261
11 Janine Cassidy Frenchmans sugar per  14.264
2D Placings
1 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.338 § 160.22
2 Matt Olson - D DesignMeARockSTar 14349 S 136.48
3 Dayna killam Catching looks 1438 S 106.81
4 Marci Lemke Coco 14.401 S 83.08
5 Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler 14467 S  59.34
6 Kailyn Barrett Top cat wrangler 14.474 S 47.47
7 Justyce Brewer KH Diamonds And Fanr  14.524
8 Tyler Rickert Athena 14.582
9 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 14.593
10 Addison Harris - J Judge on Biankus 14.61
11 Kyrstin Fuller - S Spyder 14.677
12 Maeve Doll - S Showgirl 14.699
13 Olivia douglas - T Tmr Winning Edition 14.707
14 Kali Hojem Racin The Judge 14.727
15 Kim sweem BSR cashndashbiankus  14.757
16 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 14.777
3D Placings
1 Olivia douglas - H Hoochie mama 1483 § 139.32
2 Matt Olson - O One sweet dreamer 14835 S 118.68
3 Cheryl Beleau Stylish Metal 14838 S  92.88
4 Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 14849 S 72.24
5 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14875 S  51.60
6 Jill Meeker - S Sugar Dash Express 14.907 S 41.28
7 Kara Walter Jettin Easy Ta Fame 14.91
8 Kamy Dacus Daredevil don 14.956
8 Josey Majors - L Lucky 15.02
10 Sonja White Bonita Blackburn Pep 15.06

11 Kinley Todd Smokin Jet Shoes 15.065



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 12/03/2023

11 Samantha Hernandez - P Put it on repete
13 Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova
14 Tessa Dragoo - S Stiletto
15 Kathy Witham -J Judge Fax A Sniper
16 Stephanie favorite - K Katniss
17 Sirena Hays First Rippin MaeDae
18 Heather King Sloan
19 Bella Steckler cherrio
20 Judy hess LHT Playn Checkers
21 Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst
22 Jessica Fraley Inherit The Coin
23 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic
24 Jacquie Preston - E Eddie
26 Kenadie Webster Liberty
27 Kaitlin Davis Playboy's frosty fox
28 Emma Keller No Kusn My Victory
4D Placings
1 Maeve Doll - C Copper
2 Vada Flagg Kacey
3 Kaitlynn Morse Christmas Lady
4 April Sansevere Pickles
5 Kylie Swanson Short Sleeve Pants
6 Hallie Ames Copper
7 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy
7 Zoe McKay Brainwash
9 Jenna Edmondson - P Peppys First Ta Skor
10 Gabrielle Weir Fast Dashing Kandy
11 Payzlei Brock CB Play for Blood "Cat
12 Casey Orduno - S Shine Ta Fame
13 Delaney Toth Watch Me Bull Doze
14 Brittany Ford Kissincashinthedark
15 Holli Perkins Our tru design
16 Macey Dudley Indy
5D Placings
1 Rosemary Ayers - C Cb famous Finesse
2 Tawny Felton - P Podoco Hotrod
3 Emily McArthur Skip
4 Bobbi johnson Prince
5 Alayna Elder Hayses Fancy That
6 Tawny Felton - | Its Bueno to be King
7 Alisa Cissell Rat city joe
8 Madisen Chase Custom Cash Winning:

9 Samantha Hernandez - R Refund Czech

15.076
15.097
15.117
15.124
15.131
15.148
15.173
15.176
15.209
15.232
15.242
15.243
15.244
15.248
15.249
15.285

15.311
15.318
15.368
15.382
15.435
15.457
15.513
15.519
15.552
15.591
15.601
15.629
15.633
15.661
15.737
15.757

15.876
15.949

15.95
15.957
16.042
16.127
16.128
16.146
16.279
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118.42
100.88
78.95
61.40
43.86
35.09

97.52
83.08
65.02
50.57
36.12
28.90



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

9 Santanna hauser - P

11 Jeniffer Moncrief
12 Bridget Scott

13 Chloe Dardano

14 Tori Johnson - A
15 Madison Thomas
16 Emma Adams

17 Molly Hutchins - D
18 William Wallace
18 Kristina Hollatz

Kaitlin Nations
Hannah Tirey
Grace Miller - C
Nita Stockwell
Karly Johnson - D

Stephanie Schwagler

Karly Johnson - S

Jennifer McCarter - R

Viki Friedrich
Lucy Leonardo
Liz Willis - J
Haley Cardis
Kathi Dahlstrom
Sarah Haley
Zack Shackelford
Russell Lantz
Ashley valdez
Taylor Pollan
Julia Johnson - S
Winter Felter
Leslie Gonia
Olivia Plattsmier
Kinzie harris

Stephanie favorite - S

Teresa Floyd

Show Date 12/03/2023
Pckles
KMDunWithDatFireW:
Horse?

Norm

Ain't paybacks hell
Coral

Zorro

Double Drift Molly
King

Ruby's Red Judge

No Time

Hancocks Peppy Baby
Secret Clemency
Cash NMiss Captain
Hillbilly Love Zeena
Dash N Speed Bug
One Hot Remedy
Surprise The Judge
Race To The Judge

KG Dontblevmejuswach

Abbey
Joesladyskippedabar
Harley

Kaida

Storm

RedBull

Dulcy

Parrfect Cruiser

16.285
16.454

16.48
16.556
16.562
16.621
17.028
17.257
17.616
21.146

FA Spark To Houston (Eddie)

Shawnee
River
Dun up like Dolli

Goman Go Frenchman

Pack-in in the Bar
Sizzlin flare
Surenuff Ima Gator



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 12/03/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Youth Sidepot Barrels Results
80% Payback Plus $100 Added
Paying to 4 Placings, 32 Entries, Jackpot Total = $356
Thank you The Faithful Cowgirl for $100 Money Added Donation!

1D Placings
1 Addison Harris - S Sucha Smooth Judge 13.796 § 39.52
2 Stella Carlson - A Annie 13.913 § 29.90
3 Grace miller- G Gators Famous Judge 13.991 § 21.36
4 Lacie Davis Judges hot hickory 14.251 S 16.02
5 Jenna Hanson High rolling Frenchmai  14.261
2D Placings
1 Kailyn Barrett Top cat wrangler 14.474 S 35.56
2 Addison Harris - J Judge on Biankus 1461 S 26.91
3 Maeve Doll - S Showgirl 14.699 S 19.22
4 Olivia douglas - T Tmr Winning Edition 14.707 S 14.42
3D Placings
1 Olivia douglas - H Hoochie mama 14.83 S 30.30
2 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.875 S 22.93
3 Carlie mickens Lynx 1492 S 16.38
4 Kylee Smith Ellie 15.061 $ 12.28
5 Kinley Todd SMOKIN JET SHOES 15.065
6 Kenadie Webster Liberty 15.248
4D Placings
1 Maeve Doll - C Copper 15.311 § 26.34
2 Alexa Maas Dibs 15.454 S 19.94
3 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 15.513 § 14.24
4 Payzlei Brock CB Play for Blood "Cat  15.601 $ 10.68
5 Casey Orduno - S Shine Ta Fame 15.629
6 Macey Dudley Indy 15.757
7 Kaydence Hill Cookie 15.901
7 Alayna Elder Hayses Fancy That 16.042
9 Ryen Atkission Ginger 16.545
10 Madison Thomas Coral 16.621
11 Kaylynn Harig Liberty Girl USA 16.693
No Time
Hannah Tirey Secret Clemency
Grace Miller - C Cash NMiss Captain
Karly Johnson - D Dash N Speed Bug
Karly Johnson - S Surprise The Judge
Winter Felter River

Kinzie harris Pack-in in the Bar



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 12/03/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Senior Sidepot Barrels Results
80% Payback
Paying to 2 Placings, 18 Entries, Jackpot Total = $144

1D Placings
1 Teri Bangart- M Miz Mulberry Fame 13.796 S 32.54
2 Teri Bangart - JL My Sis Streaks 13.899 S 21.70
3 Janell Bouma Jess A Flingin 14.232
4 Janine Cassidy Frenchmans sugar per  14.264
2D Placings
1 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.338 S 29.95
2 Marci Lemke Coco 14.401 S 19.97
3 Kim sweem BSR cashndashbiankus  14.757
3D Placings
1 Jill Meeker - S Sugar Dash Express 14907 S 19.87
2 Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper 15.124 § 13.25
3 Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst 15.232
4D Placings
1 Rosemary Ayers - C Cb famous Finesse 15.876 S 23.90
2 Alisa Cissell Rat city joe 16.128 § 15.94
3 Jill Meeker - W Winchester 19.701
4 Kristina Hollatz Ruby's Red Judge 21.146
No Time
Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena
Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge
Viki Friedrich KG Dontblevmejuswach

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 12/03/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Open Poles - Award Points Results

1D Placings
1 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 20.971
2 Jenna Hanson High rolling Frenchmar  21.219
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
2D Placings
1 Kylee Smith Ellie 21.994
2 Jocelynn Maier - T Tucker 22.031
3 Kaitlin Davis Playboy's frosty fox 22.037
4 Judy hess LHT Playn Checkers 22.184
5 Cassie Alexander Soosie 22.352
6 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic 22.742
3D Placings
1 April Sansevere Pickles 23.056
2 Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper 23.221
3 Dakota Murra Baby 23.268
4 Jacquie Preston - E Eddie 23.529
5 Alyssa Hall - V Victor 23.543
6 William Wallace King 23.591
4D Placings
1 Olivia douglas - H Hoochie mama 24.343
2 Lauren Rodriguez Barkley 25.063
3 Sienna Haugen Thor 25.089
4 Leslie Gonia Dun up like Dolli 25.886
5 Hannah Tirey Secret Clemency 25.934
6 Winter Felter River 26.101
7 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 26.525
8 Jenn Cutshall Karma 27.423
9 Maeve Doll - S Showgirl 28.131
10 Dawn Lantz AnniesSmokinRocket. 28.162
11 Janette Stephenson Reya 28.362
12 Madison Morris Big Red 34.158
13 Chelsea McPherson RM One Tiff GQ 37.094
14 Angelina Fugate Prada 37.428
15 Alisha Murra Vegas 38.731
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 12/03/2023

16 Candace Clark

17 Amanda Goff
18 Kiersten Herth
19 Aubrey Jones

Carlie mickens
Cheyenne joachim
Cyndle Haller
Dana Braach - B
Dayton Bayard
Hailey Murra
Heather King
Jeniffer Moncrief
Joclynn Gordon
Josey Majors - L
Kady Stephenson
Kathy Witham - J
Kenadie Webster
Lacie Davis
Maeve Doll - C

Nita Stockwell
Olivia Brown
Olivia douglas - T
Paige saarela
Stella Carlson - A

No Time

Gold N Daisy 40.592

Peach 45,585
Barney 48.925
Sawyer 54.494

Lynx

Casper

SassyPants

Bangs

Luv Me Tru

Doc's Snazzy Ladybug
Sloan
KMDunWithDatFireWatr
Jojo

Lucky

Grace

Judge Fax A Sniper
Liberty

Judges hot hickory
Copper

Hillbilly Love Zeena
Amelie
Tmr Winning Edition

Annie

N



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 12/03/2023

Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Pole Bending Sidepot Results
80% Payback plus $100 Money Added

Paying to 3 Placings, 24 Entries, Jackpot Total = $580

1D Placings
1 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart
2D Placings
1 Kylee Smith Ellie
2 Jocelynn Maier - T Tucker
3 Kaitlin Davis Playboy's frosty fox
4 Judy hess LHT Playn Checkers
5 Cassie Alexander Soosie
6 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic
3D Placings
1 April Sansevere Pickles
2 Brooke Hanson Mister
3 Jacquie Preston - E Eddie
4 William Wallace King
4D Placings
1 Ryen Atkission Ginger
2 Olivia douglas - H Hoochie mama
3 Sonja White Bonita Blackburn Pep
No Time
Brittany Ford Kissincashinthedark
Carlie mickens Lynx
Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru
Heather King Sloan
Josey Majors - L Lucky
Kady Stephenson Grace
Lacie Davis Judges hot hickory
Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena
Olivia douglas - T Tmr Winning Edition

Stella Carlson - A Annie

20.971

21.994
22.031
22.037
22.184
22.352
22.742

23.056
23.274
23.529
23.591

24.142
24.343
25.689

$ 174.00

62.64
54.81
39.15

wnWn-wn

53.36
46.69
33.35

wnn

46.40
40.60
29.00

wnwn



